NATIONAL Assessment Centr	C NOTULES. In	f 1 Jan 651 . If	MINT TOVO	1100		
Date In: 24(01/200 12:2)	Jeb description		Date &Timo Ci	mpleted .	Done b	y.
Ref No. X/BA/WIC 2000/4/1/	SAS c-Illing					
Vali Nor S. D. 2WYK	E-malk(Ljúla sto	, AlC 2hrs)	1 1 24-			16
UOA 19/01/2020	I-Motor Claim		W11009	122002	290	9/1/0
	I-Motor W/O	Withlet OD 2hrs,	TP (brs)		12:3	1.
OD ! TP! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led				
Salar M	Assessment/Surv				V 10.	WHERE'S
TP Insurer:			Owner/Whin			
Profurred Witep / INC Assign Witep / QW: (			Toli	Fax	ozemerena.	
TP Panticulty Veli No: W	Kawwas Coto	, INC	. )/Non-INC	( ).		
Owner / Driver: (			Tcl:		)	
Policy No: ( ) Po	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (		. ).	
Confirmed by i (		Dates,	Time	-	)	
	[Note-Est Status (W		%; P: 21-79%	. P: 80-100	[74]	
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)	·	-100-25-21	-
Baccss (\$ ) Londing : \$1.	000()/\$2,000(	) Markanar (Villa)	AND AND APPLIES	eavietn.	المالماله	manager.
come describerations de la company de la	学的基金的特殊	lest National	<b>非公司的现在分</b> 约	<b>学态学3276</b>	6.4	
( ) Walle-In Customar : Customers Info		idential & St	icuy NO refor o	repaltor.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Yasur			, " ·	.,	<u></u>	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	on VES ( ) / NO	T;( )C	owing Co: (	r filmenne	a well terrorise	TICHARIA.
			學所能別的問題	indeletative	NAME OF STREET	by · ·
Control Contro	Courtesy Car ( )			''		
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection	( ·)					
					7.1	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$			<u> </u>			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$ Indusy:			NICONALDA DA SA		enter site	opposite programme
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$     Indury:		1777.85			Emicikati.	opposite state of the state of
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$ Indury:		1,177			Ericijan.	प्रसम्बद्धाः 
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$ Indury:					Endoninus.	MENTS.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$ Indury:		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Emonbur.	un personal de la companya de la com
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$ Indury:		1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1			nnenstva	VANC.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$ Injury:						VV nic.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$ Injury:	3000] ( )	DAULAceddon	Theoretics (330)			VV nic.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$ Injury:	3000] ( )	DALLAcades	Assessment (5100)	: 192 tria		Vanid
Julius :  NA200161	3000] ( )	3) DA   Densere 3) TV: Towing   4) VT: Follow-1	brough duryey	110 210 110 CTO		V nic
NO20016    NO20016    river/Owner:	3000] ( )	2) DA   Densy:  5) TV: Towing  4) VT: Vollow-1  5) PT: Pollow-1  For plaining.	Assessment (\$100) Fig. Though Burvey (flee trough Burvey (flee tribat) NO Only (W	1 1NG (210) 1 1NG (210) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Vanc
Julius :  NA20016    river/Owner:  onthiet No:	3000] ( )	2) DA   Denogra 2) TV: Towing   4) PT: Pollow-1 3) PT: Pollow-1 Yor daliphis 6) TR: Re-laip	Assessment (\$100) Though Durvey (Steelingt) NG Only (Wiellon)	1 1NG (210) 2 1NG (210) 3 1073 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	13	Vanc
Juliury:  NA200161  river/Owner:  onthict No:	3000] ( )	2) DA   Densey 2) TV: Towing   4) FT: Follow-1 2) FT: Pollow-1 For the limits 6) TR: Re-laips 7) NI: Iday DA	Assessment (\$100) Fig. Brough Burvey (Steament) NO Only (Western #SMRT Survey)	1 1NG (210) 2 1NG (210) 3 1073 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Vanc
July 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3000] ( )	3) DA Bener 3) TH Towing () PT Hollow-1 3) PT Hollow-1 Fortial India 6) TR Habitation 7) NI Holas DA 1) NTUC Addition	Assertment (\$100) For through Durvey (\$100 through Durvey (\$100 tulbut) NG Only (tr tulbut) NG Only (tr tulbut) NG Only (tr tulbut) enal Serviceste	1 17/3 (210) 3 (27) 11 (210) 12 (210) 12 (210)		
July 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3000] ( )	5) DA Bener 5) TRI Towing I 4) PT I Follow-1 5) PT I Follow-1 For Gleinhies 6 6) TRI Re-large 7) NI I Idae DA 1) HTUC Additi O[1] *NS; Courles	Assertment (\$100)  From the Durvey (\$100)	1 1NG (210 5 407 11 11 (10 Jan 2410)	53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 5	
John Cost > 3  Injury:  All 2000 16    Priver/Owner:  Contact No:  Outninged Portion:	3000] ( )	DA Benery S) THE Towley 4) FT Follow- 3) PT Hollow- For tilalmine 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI : Idao DA 1) NTUC Addit ON: NS: Courles NS: Courles NS: Courles NS: Voca Re-	Assertment (\$100) For though Burvey (Starting) NG Only (Wastern + SMRT Survey lenal Services:  y Cer/Tpi Allowene Coverdination prir Inspection	( 10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10	53 510	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>\$ Injury:	3000] ( )	DA Benery S) THE Towley 4) FT Follow- 3) PT Hollow- For tilalmine 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI : Idao DA 1) NTUC Addit ON: NS: Courles NS: Courles NS: Courles NS: Voca Re-	Assertment (\$100) For through Durvey (State tellow) NG Only (treeten) SMRT Survey Intellow Services: y Cof / Tpi Allowene Concilination printing collect Excess Coording F(Kin INC) (\$100)	( 10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	V. And (Ib

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforeward.

aforesaid	W 20 25 U 2
2000年中央中央	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/01/2020 12:22
Date Of Accident	19/01/2020 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG AIRPORT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Total Address of the Design of	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLD2644R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHEANG SEOW PENG
NRIC No	SXXXX746D
Email Address	CSPRED2013@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92295954
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92295954
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5081480163-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHEANG SEOW PENG
NRIC No	SXXXX746D
Date Of Birth	30/09/1957
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	25/02/1985
Driving Experience	34 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92295954
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-92295954

CSPRED2013@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 201D PUNGGOL FIELD

#09-266

Postcode

824201

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

SUNNY

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200119/7028

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

UNKNOWN

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

## Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

CHEANG SEOW PENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLD2644R

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Postcode

Address

Page 3 of 18

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre

# . AGCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DAYEL 19 .01, 2020	MHHHM 05: : 80 1100000 (HHHMM)
4	OCATION Airport Rd'	(Institution)
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  O) VEHICLE NUMBER: 51.  DINSURANCE COMPANY: 5081	NTHE INCOMO
4.		IVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE ATHEFT
9	()TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MP	V / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE, / OTHERS)
×	() ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD P.	OUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) ARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
	A) NAME: Chasseour Size	See 15 Peng [MALE / FEMALE]
60	CONTINUE TO 2 disposure	runged Field Aug-266
THO of parse	nna DRIVER	2 - 0
Cinduding di	GADDRESS: PIC 2013	267946 D CONTACTI PURSSOL FREE #0 9 - 266
	OCCUPATION: (INDOOR /	1/1/7 (DD/MM/YYYY)
	1) DATE OF DRIVING PAGE 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE	OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
· 10	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	AR / RAINING / OTHERS
1540	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES) 7. O) REPORTED TO POUDE (YES) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	KO)
the of pursuant of the contractions of	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
()	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACTI
He has at pass	VIGE DENGERS NAMER:	MODEL!
(Including	APPLY 1) NRICYFIN/PASSPORTI	
()		

email = cspred 2013 @gmail.com





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 3 Report No. T/20200119/7028

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 19/01/2020 23:16		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informan	t's Partici	ulars				
per Month March	SEOW P		Address: APT BLK 201D PUNGGOL FIELD #09-266 SINGAPORE 824201			
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S126774	46D	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 92295954			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: cspred2013@gmail.com			
Sex: Female	Age: 62	Date of Birth: 30/09/1957	Type of Informant. Driver			
Race Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT		SISTANT	Driving Licence-Information: Class: Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/01/2020 08:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: AIRPORT RO	DAD	8		
Weather. Sunny		Road Surface: Dry	)(4)	Road Speed Limit 50 Km/h
Southly				
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light -, Wo	king	Traffic Volume: Moderate

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
SLD2644R	Car	ТОУОТА	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO	Silver		0	

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
SLD2644R	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5081480163-03	11/07/2019	10/07/2020		





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200119/7028

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved	II. Land Live				
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Po	adaetriar	Cross	ine MA
Driver		A TOTAL	1000011	ouestrial	Cioss	arig. NA
Name	CHEANG SEOW PENG			ID No	į	S1267746D
Related Vehicle	SLD2644R (Car)			Contact No.		92295954
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Dis	charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	

Brief Details.

I was driving at KPE, exit at Airport Road towards Paya Lebar. While driving along Airport Road (around 20 km), I changed lane, from 3rd lane to 2nd lane, however a car in front suddenly stopped. I quickly stepped brake but hit the car in front (opposite the accident spot can see China Mobile Building). An ambulance came & brought me to Tan Tock Seng Hospital for checks, discharged around 1.30 pm and the Traffic Police came and tow my car away. The Traffic Police said they would contact me regarding the status of the car. status of the car.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200119/7028

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/01/2020 23:16
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / THABAGESH JEYATHESH Contact No.: 65476232	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

#### Claim Handling

Accident MT/1088942						
Edicy No.	5081480163-03	Vehicle No.	SLD2644R		GST Regist	rati
Certificate No.						
Policyholder Name	CHEANG SEGW PENG				Policyholde	r N
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire & Th	eft	Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	NA:	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	.ch
Email Address		Special Remark			eCude	
KFK	+ No Yes	TCA	» No Yes		eCode Rea	sph
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	500		Private Hir	U.
<b>⇒</b> Accident Details						
Report Date	20/01/2020 15:04	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident T	rpe
Date of Accident	19/01/2020	Time of Accident hhimm	00100		Country of	Ac
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			TCM No.	
Accident Location	AIRPORT ROAD TOWARDS MACPHERSON					
▼ Total Excess Applicable						
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		0.00		
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
OD Standard Excess YIED OD Excess	0.00			0,00	Driver is C	S
		YIED TP Excess			STATE IS C	MER
Additional Excess	(1.5 de Sala)	Then The Eventual Assets to the		0.000		
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
₩ Benefits	es Calif					
	APARE -		re-resident	No. But		
GST Registered GST Registration No.	No		GST Registre GST Status \			Yes
Modification History			. ao Faranti			-
Policyholder Mailing Add	iress				1	
Address 1	BLK 2010 #09-266	Address 2	PUNGGOL FIELD		Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5081480163-03			
✓ OI Driver Infe						_
Driver Name		Driver Type				
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DO	
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driving Ex	
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact N	
Address 1		Address 2			Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code	
Unit No.						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	ure
Modification History						
III SAN AND AND						
Claim 002 New						
(APPONENTIAL)		_		Total Control	Insured	E2
Claim Type *				OD-NX	Name Contact	C
Contact No.(Mobile)				92295954	No. (Hame)	
Email Address				CSPREDZ613@GMAIL.COM	OI Vehicle	5
				E. C.	Number	
Claim Description				SLD2644R / UNKNOWN CAR O	N 19 3an 2	021
Preferred Workshop	Profesered Liability Fully at					
Bontact No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop	, Name unknown Preport Receive	ed *	Decre (2020 12.21	Claim	г
Date Registered				24/01/2020 12:21	Date	
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAE		
Print AK letter						
			Save Submit			

Accident No. MT/1080942 Claim No. 002 Last Dot., Received \* Yes - No Upload Date 24/01/2020 12:31 Confider Path \* Category \* Choose File No file chosen Clear \* NO Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Gear. Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear \* Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ND Message Read Attachment List Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency A 100 NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:31 NRIC/ Oriving License Normal NRIC/ Det N 1945 NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3 SAS Normal 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:31 NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:21 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:21 Photos. Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:21 Phutos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:21 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:21 Photos Normal Pi NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:21 Photos Normal NAC\_BURIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:21 Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:21 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 12:21 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jun 2020 12:21 Photos. Normal Folder Date File Name Uploaded By/Date

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

• eBaoTech										Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH	Policy Query										• Log Ou
Notice of Lass	Policy I Vehicle	No. : No.(For Motor)	SLD264	14R			of Accident ficate Numbe	r	19/01/2020	15:11	
	Select	Policy No. 5081480163- 03	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name CHEANG SEOW PENG	Policyholder NRIC S12677460	Product	Cover Type Third Party, Fire & Theft	FIDDEAID	Insured Object SLD2644R	Commence Date 11/07/2019	Expiry Date 10/07/2020
					- 1	Continue					